
Sat 26 June Busch Gardens
Departs HQ 0600/Departs BG 1900
$49 Adults/$40 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 23 COB

Sat 7 Aug Sea World
Departs HQ 0600/Departs SW 1900
$52 Adults/$42 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 4 Aug COB

Sat 24 July Blizzard Beach
Departs HQ 0600/Departs BB 1900
$32 Adults/$26 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 21 July COB

Sat 10 July Magic Kingdom
Departs HQ 0600/Departs MK 1900
$52 Adults/$42 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 7 July COB

Sat 21 Aug Snorkeling 
Biscayne National Park 
Departs BNP  0830
$30.00 Includes all snorkel gear
Deadline: Mon 16 Aug COB

Sat 4 Sept Universal Studios
Depart HQ 0600/Depart US 1900
$52 Adults/$42 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 1 Sept COB

Sat 18 Sept Kennedy Space Center
Depart HQ 0600/Depart KSC 1900
$26 Adults/$16 Children
$10 Service fee per person
Deadline: Wed 1 Sept COB

ITR/MWR June-Oct 2004 TRIPS

Sat 2 Oct. Kayaking     
Biscayne National Park 

Price/Time TBA

For more info contact: Eric/Jill HQ #1303-A 305-437-1595


